
Pos 

SRF3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

18 
36 
80 
7 

13 
00 
99 
11 
74 

171 
188 
09 
6 

22 
16 

Class 

SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

Name 

Gary Glanger 
Nils Musaeus 
Whitney Strickland 
Brian Grigsby 
Joshua Jacobs 
Scott Monroe 
Joshua Justice 
Johnny Meriggi 
Sal Webber 
Charles Pigeon 
Judson Holt 
Raymond Miller 
Ben Pigeon 
Clif Twaddle 
Jeff Bedell 

Hometown 

Dallas TX 

Conroe TX 

League City TX 

Austin TX 

Houston TX 

League City TX 

Dallas TX 

the woodlands TX 

Spring Branch TX 

Abilene TX 

Houston TX 

spring tx 

Fort Worth TX 

Houston TX 

Cedar Park TX 

Member_ID 

448785 

258185 

455001 

325398_1 

382875 

289372_1 

669481 

220042-1 

462174 

451228 

641180 

470878 

549960 

375872 

286637 

Make-Model 

Ford SRF3 

2018 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2020 SRFGen3 SRF 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

2017 Ford SRF Gen 3 

2002 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF GEN 3 

1995 SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises srf3 

2017 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1995 Ford SRF3 

1996 SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Ford SRF3 

Region 

Tex 
Hous 
Hous 
LnSt 
Hous 
Hous 
Tex 
Hous 
LnSt 
Tex 
LnSt 
Tex 
Tex 
Hous 
LnSt 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

2:04.286 

2:05.045 

2:05.802 

2:06.254 

2:06.679 

2:06.450 

2:06.493 

2:06.969 

2:06.787 

2:07.207 

2:06.998 

2:07.288 

2:09.842 

2:10.323 

2:11.803 

Gap 

4.635 

10.819 

6.867 

0.822 

0.800 

5.005 

3.112 

0.495 

7.957 

0.988 

1.092 

29.394 

0.778 

19.503 

Sponsor 

Busybody Fitness Equipment 

Mindy Musaeus 

Bitcoin 

MORE cowbell Racing! 

Access Companies 

jrm management 

Maion Business Solutions 

tige boats 

Lupe Tortilla 

Spec Racer Sports 

Retirement Dreams Dashed 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Provisional results posted at 4:15pm. 
Official results posted at 4:50pm 

Printed: 5/15/2022 2:37:25 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter 

Chief Steward: Tom Brown 

Track: Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.7 mile CCW 

Sanction: 22-M-56886 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Margin of Victory 

4.635 

Avg. Speed 

77.754 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.286 

Best Speed 

78.207 

Best Lap by 

18 - Gary Glanger 

Sunburn Grand Prix Majors 

Grp4-SRF3 

Grp4 Sat Official Race Results 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:49:21 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.700 miles 

5/14/2022 03:10 PM 


